HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044

● ● ● ● ●
- - - ● ●
- - - ● ●
- - - ● ●
● ● ● ● ●
- - - ● ●
220 V 220 V 120 V 120 V 220 V
20 Amp 25 Amp 15 Amp 20 Amp 40 Amp
270 350 200 460 450
max height 6" max height 8" - 20"x16"x6" 28"x18"x8"
12"x18.5" 16"x22" 15"x19" 15"x19" 16"x22"
50"x26"x45" 56"x30"x45" 40"x40"x26" 76"x26"x50" 104"x31"x61"
1All technical data is approximate and subject to change.
See back for Shrink Wrap Film and Warranty Information
Width Code Thickness Roll Length
12" POSH12X75 75 Gauge 3,500ft
14"
POSH14X60 60 Gauge 4,375ft
POSH14X75 75 Gauge 3,500ft
16"
POSH16X60 60 Gauge 4,375ft
POSH16X75 75 Gauge 3,500ft
18"
POSH18X60 60 Gauge 4,375ft
POSH18X75 75 Gauge 3,500ft
20"
POSH20X60 60 Gauge 4,375ft
POSH20X75 75 Gauge 3,500ft
SOUTHWEST STANDARD
WARRANTY
• Parts and labour covered for 6 months*
• Warranty includes on-site repairs**